
Sr.No. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 English I Marigold NCERT

2 Maths course book Maths magic NCERT

3 Hindi Rimjhim NCERT

Sr.No. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 ART RISE UP ART & CRAFT 1 MILLENNIUM

2 ENGLISH II COLLINS ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION 1 COLLINS

3 HINDI II VYAKARAN BHARTI acevision

4 E.V.S. THE SILVER LINING 1 SAPPHIRE

5 MATHEMATICS (Work Book) LEARNING COMPOSITE MATHEMATICS 1 S. CHAND

Sr.No. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 English I Marigold NCERT

2 Maths course book Maths magic NCERT

3 Hindi Rimjhim NCERT

Sr.No. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 Computer Science IT. XPLORERZ  2 EDUSOFT

2 ENGLISH II COLLINS ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION 2 COLLINS

3 HINDI II VYAKARAN BHARTI SPARSH acevision

4 E.V.S. THE SILVER LINING SAPPHIRE

5 MATHEMATICS (Work Book) LEARNING COMPOSITE MATHEMATICS S. CHAND

6 ART RISE UP ART & CRAFT 2 MILLENNIUM

BOOK LIST SESSION 2022-23  (CLASS-I)

COMPULSORY BOOKS (NCERT)

BOOK LIST SESSION 2022-23 (CLASS-II)

COMPULSORY BOOKS (NCERT)

SUPPLEMENTRY BOOKS 

BOOK LIST SESSION 2022-23 (CLASS-III)

SANSKRITI EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY



Sr.No. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 Math - I Maths Magic NCERT

2 EVS Looking Around NCERT

3 Hindi - I RIMJHIM NCERT

4 English - I Marigold NCERT

Sr.No. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 Computer Science IT. XPLORERZ  3 EDUSOFT

2 ENGLISH II COLLINS ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION 3 COLLINS

3 HINDI II VYAKARAN BHARTI acevision

4 MATHEMATICS (Work Book) LEARNING COMPOSITE MATHEMATICS 3 S. CHAND

5 G.K. NOW I KNOW IT 3 MILLENNIUM

Sr.No. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 Hindi - I RIMJHIM NCERT

2 Math - I Maths Magic NCERT

3 EVS LOOKING AROUND NCERT

4 English - I Marigold NCERT

Sr.No. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 Computer Science IT. XPLORERZ NEW EDUSOFT

2 ENGLISH II COLLINS ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION COLLINS

3 HINDI II VYAKARAN BHARTI acevision

4 MATHEMATICS (Work Book) LEARNING COMPOSITE MATHEMATICS S. CHAND

5 G.K. NOW I KNOW IT 4 MILLENNIUM

6 SCIENCE REVISED UNIVERSAL SCIENCE PEARSON

7 SOCIAL SCIENCE Longman Vistas Pearson

COMPULSORY BOOKS (NCERT)

SUPPLEMENTRY BOOKS 

BOOK LIST SESSION 2022-23 (CLASS-IV)

COMPULSORY BOOKS (NCERT)

SUPPLEMENTRY BOOKS 

BOOK LIST SESSION 2022-23 (CLASS-V)

COMPULSORY BOOKS (NCERT)



Sr.No. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 Hindi - I RIMJHIM NCERT

2 Math - I Maths Magic NCERT

3 EVS LOOKING AROUND NCERT

4 English - I Marigold NCERT

Sr.No. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 Computer Science IT. XPLORERZ EDUSOFT

2 ENGLISH II COLLINS ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION COLLINS

3 HINDI II VYAKARAN BHARTI acevision

4 MATHEMATICS (Work Book) LEARNING COMPOSITE MATHEMATICS S. CHAND

5 G.K. NOW I KNOW IT 5 MILLENNIUM

6 SCIENCE REVISED UNIVERSAL SCIENCE PEARSON

7 SOCIAL SCIENCE Longman Vistas Pearson

Sr.No. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 English - I 1. Honey SUCKLE      2. A Pact With The Sun NCERT

THE EARTH OUR HABITAT (GEOGRAPHY) NCERT

SOCIAL SCIENCE OUR PAST (HISTORY) 1 NCERT

SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE (CIVICS) 1 NCERT

3 Science SCIENCE NCERT

4 Mathematics MATHMATICS NCERT

5 RUCHIRA BHAG 1, NCERT

SANSKRIT ARIHANT WORK BOOK 

6 Hindi - I BASANT BHAG 1 NCERT

Sr.No. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 G.K. MILLGASCAR MILLIMMIUM

2 COMPUTER IT XPLORERZ 6 ADUSOFT

3 ENGLISH II COLLINS ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION 6 COLLINS

4 HINDI VYAKRAN SPARSH HINDI VYAKRAN RACHNA SAGAR

COMPULSORY BOOKS (NCERT)

2

SOCIAL STUDIES

Sanskrit

SUPPLEMENTRY BOOKS 

SUPPLEMENTRY BOOKS 

BOOK LIST SESSION 2022-23 (CLASS-VI)



Sr.No. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 English - I 1. Honey Comb      2. An Alien Hand NCERT

OUR ENVIRONMENT (GEOGRAPHY) NCERT

SOCIAL SCIENCE OUR PAST (HISTORY) PART-II NCERT

SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE (CIVICS) PART-II NCERT

3 Science SCIENCE NCERT

4 Mathematics MATHEMATICS NCERT

5 Sanskrit RUCHIRA BHAG 2 NCERT

ARIHANT WORKBOOK SANSKRIT

6 Hindi - I BASANT BHAG-2 NCERT

Sr.No. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 G.K. MILLGASCAR NEW MILLIMMIUM

2 COMPUTER IT XPLORERZ NEW ADUSOFT

3 ENGLISH II COLLINS ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION NEW COLLINS

4 HINDI VYAKRAN SPARSH HINDI VYAKRAN NEW RACHNA SAGAR

Sr.No. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 English - I 1. Honey Dew     2. It so happened NCERT

Resource in development (GEOGRAPHY) NCERT

SOCIAL SCIENCE OUR PAST (HISTORY) PART-III (I, II) NCERT

SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE (CIVICS) Part-III NCERT

3 Science SCIENCE NCERT

4 Mathematics MATHEMATICS NCERT

5 Sanskrit RUCHIRA BHAG 2 NCERT

ARIHANT SANSKRITI WORK BOOK

6 Hindi - I BASANT BHAG-2 NCERT

Sr.No. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

SUPPLEMENTRY BOOKS 

SUPPLEMENTRY BOOKS 

BOOK LIST SESSION 2022-23 (CLASS-VIII)

COMPULSORY BOOKS (NCERT)

2

SOCIAL STUDIES

BOOK LIST SESSION 2022-23 (CLASS-VII)

COMPULSORY BOOKS (NCERT)

2

SOCIAL STUDIES



1 G.K. MILLGASCAR NEW MILLENNIUM

2 COMPUTER IT XPLORERZ NEW ADUSOFT

3 ENGLISH II COLLINS ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION NEW COLLINS

4 HINDI VYAKRAN SPARSH HINDI VYAKRAN NEW RACHNA SAGAR


